

Indian Overseas Bank




Account No : 017402000000903

1. अपने खाते की जानकारी प्राप्त करने के लिए अपना मोबाइल नंबर एवं ई-
Register your Mobile and email-id for getting information about
2. आप गुणवत्ता खाते के लिए टोल फ्री नंबर पर कॉल कर सकते हैं।
You may call toll free number for inquiry etc.
3. नियमित रूप से पासबुक अद्यतन करें। / Get pass-book updated regularly.
4. जहाँ-कहीं भी संपद हो स्वामी अनुदेश जारी करें। Issue instructions wherever you own property.
5. पासबुक में कहीं भी हस्ताक्षर न करें। / Do not put signature anywhere in pass-book.
6. हम आपके सुझावों का स्वागत करते हैं। / We welcome your suggestions.
7. कोई भी कठिनाई होने पर मूल्य वर्धित सेवाएँ के लिए शाखा प्रबंधक से संपर्क करें।
Contact branch manager in case of difficulties/Value added Services.

tips :

1. सहायक नं. 1800 425 4445 है। / Toll Free Help Line No. 1800 425 4445
2. धोखाधड़ी से बचें। / Beware of dubious schemes.
3. कृपया अपने खाते / मोबाइल बैंकिंग, जैसी किसे जानकारी को किसी भी तरह साझा न करें।
Please do not disclose your Account Details / Internet Banking, User ID and Password / ATM Debit Card / Mobile Banking / Personal information to any Person.
4. 1.1 लाख रुपये के लिए प्रत्येक वर्ष बीमा कर की दर प्रतिवर्ष ₹ 1,00,000/- (एक लाख बीस हजार रुपये) है।
Deposit Insurance Cover available for each depositor is up to a maximum of Rs. 1,00,000/- (inclusive of principal and interest) held by him in the same right & same capacity subject to change from time to time.
12. ब्याज दर / अतिरिक्त उत्पादों के लिए बैंक की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।
Interest rate / pricing on various products are available in website of the Bank.

Indian Overseas Bank
THENI-ALLINAGARAM-0174

 इण्डियन ओवरसीज बैंक
Indian Overseas Bank

Branch: [0174] THENI - ALLINAGARAM
52, MADURAI ROAD
THENI ALLINAGARAM MADURAI-625531 TAMIL NADU, INDIA
Account No: 017402000000903
M/S QUALITY CARE DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE

Br Phone:
MICR: 625020102
IFSC: IOBA0000174
E-Mail: iob0174@iob.in

Scheme Code: CDPUB
Cust Id: 20564069
Opened On: 12-10-2010

165 KALLAR SOCIETY BUILDING
NEAR CANAPATHY SILKS
OPP HOTEL SARASWATHI BANGALAMEDU MADURAI ROAD
THENI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA, PIN-625531
Cust. E-Mail:

Nomination: REGISTERED



PROP: SELF OPERATED

प्रबंधक / BRANCH MANAGER

आयकर विभाग
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT



भारत सरकार
GOVT. OF INDIA

DHANABALAN

RATHINAM

05/07/1977

Permanent Account Number

AKKPD2481Q

Signature



19122006

Indian Overseas Bank Branch Code : 0174 Account No : 017402000000903

Date	Cheque No.	Particulars	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance Initial
11-12-2020		BY CASH DHANABAL		31500.00	213668.92 Cr
11-12-2020	069340	TAMILNADU GE	16220.00		197448.92 Cr
14-12-2020		Charges for FORD	4.72		197444.20 Cr
14-12-2020	069341	NEFT-HDFC-IO	28253.00		169191.20 Cr
14-12-2020		To: BDECS-IDFC M	5000.00		164191.20 Cr
14-12-2020		Charges for FORD	1.78		164189.42 Cr
14-12-2020	069342	NEFT-TMEL-IO	10000.00		154189.42 Cr
15-12-2020		To: BD- UTIMF SM	10000.00		144189.42 Cr
15-12-2020	069343	PMK DIAGNOST	8276.00		135913.42 Cr
15-12-2020		Charges for FORD	4.72		135908.70 Cr
15-12-2020	069344	NEFT-UBIN-IO	70000.00		65908.70 Cr
16-12-2020		BY CASH SELF		100000.00	165908.70 Cr
17-12-2020		BY CHG:746921:01		61265.00	227173.70 Cr
18-12-2020		Loan Recovery Fo	8421.00		218752.70 Cr
21-12-2020		BY CASH DANABALA		138000.00	356752.70 Cr
22-12-2020		To: HDFCMF 20122	2000.00		354752.70 Cr
23-12-2020		NEFT UBIN 000101			